Whisk function
CMP 250 Combi
See page 131
Choose
your model:
CMP 250 V.V. CMP 400 V.V.
Power 310 W 420 W
Voltage Single Phase - 120 V Single Phase - 120 V
Speed 5000 to 10000 rpm with automatic speed
regulating system
5000 to 10000 rpm
with automatic speed regulating system
Blade, bell and shaft 10" length 16" length
Detachable
stainless steel blade
Detachable bell
Detachable tube No No
Dimensions 26" × 3 9/16" 30" × 3 9/16"
Weight 11 lbs 13 lbs
Accessories Wall support - Included Wall support - Included
CMP 250 V.V. $ CMP 400 V.V. $
CMP250VV - 120V/60/1 CMP400VV - 120V/60/1
CMP All models
Options Ref. $
Bell Cover assembly with removable stainless steel  blade  89678
Blade assembly tool  89662
Wall rack for Immersion Blenders  89637
Choose
your options:
Wall support
Wall support
2021 Edition   125
IM
M
ER
SI
ON
 B
LE
ND
ER
S
BACK TO SUMMARY